Coolant-Driven HSM Spindles
20K, 30K and 40K RPM
for Small Diameter Tools
Typhoon
H S M  J e t  S p i n d l e s
Typhoon
H S M  J e t  S p i n d l e s
Speed:

	 spring collet - on request
•	 Integral BT30,40,DIN69871 40,CAT 40, HSK A 63, CAMFIX C5,C6
Order example:
The Typhoon is offered with right-hand or left-hand direction of rotation
TJS
Typhoon
Spindles
Mounting
Cylindrical Shank
ST20 inch
ST25 inch
ER Collet
ER32
Optional Shanks
CAT40
BT 30/40/50
SK40
CAMFIX 5/6/8
HSK A63/80
Special
Standard
RPMs
20k
30k
40k
Rotating
Direction
R- Right
L- Left
40K - - RST20
Typhoon
H S M  J e t  S p i n d l e s
Typhoon
H S M  J e t  S p i n d l e s
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-217 (07/2015)
PAGE  13 OF 28
Typhoon Models
TJS K-ER32 –R/L and TJS K-ST20–R/L
WRENCH DIA3.2X35 –Shaft lock for clamping
TJS TSD DISPLAY – RPM speed display
Product Description TJS 20K-... TJS 30K-... TJS 40K-...
Rotation speed (RPM) 20,000 30,000 40,000
Coolant pump pressure (bar) 20
Flow rate (G/min) 3:17
Maximum tool shank diameter 0.250"
Maximum tool diameter 0.137" 0.098" 0.059"
0.
12
5"
1.889"
TJS K-ER32 –R/L TJS K-ST20–R/L
3.
22